Enroliment by County*
July 2018

Enroliment County Enroliment

6,167,333
Total Enrollment

3,466,431
NYC Enrollment

56% of total

2,700,902
Rest of State Enrollment

449% of Total

ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BRONX

BROOME
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGOD
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS

ERIE

ESSEX

FRANKLIN
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HAMILTON
HERKIMER
JEFFERSON

KINGS (EROOKLYN)
L RN
LIVINGSTON
MADISON
MONROE

'MONTGOMERY

NASSAU
NEW YORK (MANHATTAN)
NIAGARA

63,068
12,248
813,343
52,814
21,528
19,579
38,260
25,705
13,749
19,753
14,294
11,633
10,355
55,052
235,297
8,363
14,417
14,450
12,488
12,164
711
16,024
28,197
1,150,534
5,266
11,944
15,746
194 189
17,929
249 388
442,284
52,690

ONEIDA
ONONDAGA
ONTARIO
ORANGE
ORLEANS
0SWEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
QUEENS
RENSSELAER
RICHMOND (STATEN ISLAND)
ROCKLAND
SAINT LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARIE
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLIVAN
TIOGA
TOMPKINS
ULSTER
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTCHESTER
WYOMING
YATES

OTHER

70,634
115,951
21,508
100,167
10,861
32,730
12,871
13,214
013,771
34 282
137,499
107,316
28523
32,231
43861
6,858
3,724
7,880
25,000
305,334
25,337
11,342
15,795
43,504
14,902
16,265
21,140
204 310
8,453
4,911
114,607

*Wonthly totals for the last 4 months are adjusted for retroactive changes. Due to rounding in the adjustment factor, the sum of individual counties may not necessarily sum to the total.






